BID TABULATION
HANGAR PAINTING PROJECT
ANN ARBOR MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
ITB NO. 4427, MARCH 29, 2016

General Painting Co. LLC
PC & R Painting Inc.

Lulaj Precision Painting
Pontiac Drywall System Inc.
Global Building Maintenance

* Recommended bid

$27,500.00
$30,750.00
$36,400.00
$66,275.80
$84,750.00



	HANGAR PAINTING PROJECT
	ITB No. 4427, MARCH 29, 2016

