## BID TABULATION HANGAR PAINTING PROJECT ANN ARBOR MUNICIPAL AIRPORT ITB NO. 4427, MARCH 29, 2016

General Painting Co. LLC	\$27,500.00 *
PC & R Painting Inc.	\$30,750.00
Lulaj Precision Painting	\$36,400.00
Pontiac Drywall System Inc.	\$66,275.80
Global Building Maintenance	\$84,750.00

<sup>\*</sup> Recommended bid